



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 31075

LOCATION # 80 Eldorado

FOREMAN Jacob Storm

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY																
6-21-11	2871	west maddix unit #3	10	33S	SE	Cowley																
CUSTOMER Future Petroleum			<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>290</td> <td>Jerild</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>502</td> <td>Clay</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>511</td> <td>Jacob</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>				TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER	290	Jerild			502	Clay			511	Jacob		
TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #					DRIVER															
290	Jerild																					
502	Clay																					
511	Jacob																					
MAILING ADDRESS PO. Box 540225																						
CITY Houston	STATE TX	ZIP CODE 77254																				

Safety meeting
J.S.
O.J.
C.C.

JOB TYPE Surface B HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 213 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8
 CASING DEPTH 213.40 DRILL PIPE N/A TUBING N/A OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.5 SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT 13.31 DISPLACEMENT PSI 200 MIX PSI 100 RATE 8 bpm

REMARKS: Safety meeting, pumped to break circulation, mixed 150 sks class A 3YCC 2 1/2 gal 1/2 lb poly-flake, displaced with 12.5 bbl Fresh water behind wooden plug circulating cement to surface, shut in.

Circ 7 Bbl LMT (TW)
AFE# 175D189

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401S	1	PUMP CHARGE	775.00	775.00
5406	45	MILEAGE	4.00	180.00
5407A	45 mile	ton mileage x 7.05 ton x	1.26	399.73
1104S	120 sks	Class A	14.25	1852.50
1102	400 lbs	Calcium chloride	0.70	280.00
1118 B	300 lbs	gel	0.20	60.00
1107	75 lbs	poly-flake	2.22	166.50
4432	1	8 5/8 wooden plug	80.00	N/C
<i>No Charge</i>				
<i>Ticket</i>				
			Subtotal	3122.73
			SALES TAX	193.01
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	3856.74

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION

TERRY L. MADDU

TITLE

240260

DATE

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

ENTERED

TICKET NUMBER 31046
LOCATION 180
FOREMAN LARRY STORM

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENTAGE 15-035-24421-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
6-26-11	2871	West MADDER Unit #3	10	33S	5E	Cowley
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
FUTURE PETRO Co LLC			539	LARRY		
MAILING ADDRESS			467	Jeff		
P.O. Box 540225 1455 W hoops			491	Steve		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE		Clayton		
Houston	TX	77254				

JOB TYPE Perm B HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 3204 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2
 CASING DEPTH 3202 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.89 SLURRY VOL 54 WATER gal/sk 7.25 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 40 lb Shore FF
 DISPLACEMENT 50.46 DISPLACEMENT PSI 800 MIX PSI 0 RATE 5.62 bbls

REMARKS: Broke Cement Plug - Pumped 5 bbls water thru 500 gals
Mud Flush + 5 bbls water - started 225 sks Thick set + 2 lbs
Kol-seal per sk - flushed pump & pipes - displaced plug with
513 bbls water - Landed plug at 1750 lbs - Mort held

AFE # 175D189

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
3401	1	PUMP CHARGE	975.00	975.00
3406	45	MILEAGE	4.00	180.00
3402	700	Footage	.21	147.00
1126 A	225	Thick-set	18.130	4117.50
1110A	1125	1 lb Kol-seal	.44	495.00
3407A	45	Bulk Dequeuly X 11.81 tons	1.026	669.63
11446	500	gal Mud Flush	1.05	525.00
4161	1	4 1/2 APU Flat Shoe	286.00	286.00
4453	1	4 1/2 Latch down Plug	232.00	232.00
4103	2	4 1/2 Cement Baskets	218.00	436.00
4129	4	4 1/2 x 1 1/2 Centrifuges	42.00	168.00
		Subtotal		8231.13

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Terry L. Madden TERRY L. MADDEN TITLE 242267
 SALES TAX 425.65
 ESTIMATED TOTAL 8656.78
 DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.